22
Submersible Pumps
4" Series V Pumpsp
4" Submersible Series V
The standard J-Class Series Five submersible pump features
unique hydraulics that improve effi ciency and minimize wear even
when pumping abrasives. Discharge and motor brackets are
available in thermoplastic or stainless steel with a removable check

• Maximum water temperature with proper fl ow is 120 °F/49 °C.
Consult factory for details.
Features & Ordering Information
NRTL/C
CSA 108
UL 778
23
Submersible Pumps
4" Series V Pumps
Stainless Steel Ordering Information:
(See pgs. 2-3 for model number explanation)
Features & Ordering Information
Note: Discharge is 1-1/4" NPT. Maximum diameter across cable guard is 3.90" on all models.
GPM HP STG VOLTS 2-WIRE 3-WIRE
MODEL NO. ORDER NO. MODEL NO. ORDER NO.
5
1/2 8 115 5JV05S4-2W115      95220505        5JV05S4-3W115      95220530
1/2 8 230 5JV05S4-2W230      95220510        5JV05S4-3W230      95220535
3/4 12 230 5JV07S4-2W230      95220515        5JV07S4-3W230      95220540
1 15 230 5JV1S4-2W230       95220520        5JV1S4-3W230       95220545
1.5 21 230 5JV15S4-2W230      95220525        5JV15S4-3W230      95220550
7
1/2 7 115 7JV05S4-2W115      95220705        7JV05S4-3W115       95220730
1/2 7 230 7JV05S4-2W230      95220710        7JV05S4-3W230      95220735
3/4 10 230 7JV07S4-2W230      95220715        7JV07S4-3W230   95220740
1 13 230 7JV1S4-2W230       95220720        7JV1S4-3W230       95220745
1.5 18 230 7JV15S4-2W230      95220725        7JV15S4-3W230      95220750
10
1/2 6 115 10JV05S4-2W115     95221005        10JV05S4-3W115     95221030
1/2 6 230 10JV05S4-2W230     95221010        10JV05S4-3W230     95221035
3/4 8 230 10JV07S4-2W230     95221015        10JV07S4-3W230     95221040
1 11 230 10JV1S4-2W230      95221020        10JV1S4-3W230      95221045
1.5 15 230 10JV15S4-2W230     95221025        10JV15S4-3W230     95221050
15
1/2 4 115 15JV05S4-2W115 95221505 15JV05S4-3W115 95221530
1/2 4 230 15JV05S4-2W230 95221510 15JV05S4-3W230 95221535
3/4 6 230 15JV07S4-2W230 95221515 15JV07S4-3W230 95221540
1 8 230 15JV1S4-2W230 95221520 15JV1S4-3W230 95221545
1.5 11 230 15JV15S4-2W230 95221525 15JV15S4-3W230 95221550
20
3/4 5 230 20JV07S4-2W230 95222015 20JV07S4-3W230 95222040
1 7 230 20JV1S4-2W230 95222020 20JV1S4-3W230 95222045
1.5 10 230 20JV15S4-2W230 95222025 20JV15S4-3W230 95222050
25 1 6 230 25JV1S4-2W230 95222520 25JV1S4-3W230 95222545
1.5 8 230 25JV15S4-2W230 95222525 25JV15S4-3W230 95222550
24
Submersible Pumps
4" Series V Pumps
Plastic Ordering Information:
(See pgs. 2-3 for model number explanation)
Features & Ordering Information
Note: All dimensions are in inches. Discharge is 1-1/4" NPT. Maximum diameter across cable guard is 3.90" on all models.
GPM HP STG VOLTS 2-WIRE 3-WIRE
MODEL NO. ORDER NO. MODEL NO. ORDER NO.
5
1/2 8 115 5JV05P4-2W115 95200505        5JV05P4-3W115 95200530
1/2 8 230 5JV05P4-2W230 95200510        5JV05P4-3W230 95200535
3/4 12 230 5JV07P4-2W230 95200515        5JV07P4-3W230 95200540
1 15 230 5JV1P4-2W230  95200520        5JV1P4-3W230  95200545
1.5 21 230 5JV15P4-2W230 95200525 5JV15P4-3W230 95200550
7
1/2 7 115 7JV05P4-2W115 95200705        7JV05P4-3W115 95200730
1/2 7 230 7JV05P4-2W230 95200710        7JV05P4-3W230 95200735
3/4 10 230 7JV07P4-2W230 95200715        7JV07P4-3W230 95200740
1 13 230 7JV1P4-2W230  95200720        7JV1P4-3W230  95200745
1.5 18 230 7JV15P4-2W230 95200725        7JV15P4-3W230 95200750
10
1/2 6 115 10JV05P4-2W115 95201005        10JV05P4-3W115 95201030
1/2 6 230 10JV05P4-2W230 95201010        10JV05P4-3W230 95201035
3/4 8 230 10JV07P4-2W230 95201015        10JV07P4-3W230 95201040
1 11 230 10JV1P4-2W230 95201020        10JV1P4-3W230 95201045
1.5 15 230 10JV15P4-2W230 95201025        10JV15P4-3W230 95201050
15
1/2 4 115 15JV05P4-2W115 95201505 15JV05P4-3W115 95201530
1/2 4 230 15JV05P4-2W230 95201510 15JV05P4-3W230 95201535
3/4 6 230 15JV07P4-2W230 95201515 15JV07P4-3W230 95201540
1 8 230 15JV1P4-2W230 95201520 15JV1P4-3W230 95201545
1.5 11 230 15JV15P4-2W230 95201525 15JV15P4-3W230 95201550
20
3/4 5 230 20JV07P4-2W230 95202015 20JV07P4-3W230 95202040
1 7 230 20JV1P4-2W230 95202020 20JV1P4-3W230 95202045
1.5 10 230 20JV15P4-2W230 95202025 20JV15P4-3W230 95202050
25 1 6 230 25JV1P4-2W230 95202520 25JV1P4-3W230 95202545
1.5 8 230 25JV15P4-2W230 95202525 25JV15P4-3W230 95202550
25
Submersible Pumps
4" Series V Pumps
Pump End Assemblies Only Ordering Information:
(See pgs. 2-3 for model number explanation)
Features & Ordering Information
Note: Discharge is 1-1/4" NPT. Maximum diameter across cable
 guard is 3.90" on all models.
Note: Discharge is 1-1/4" NPT. Maximum diameter across cable
 guard is 3.90" on all models.
PLASTIC
GPM HP STG MODEL NO. ORDER NO.
5
1/2 8 5JV05P4-PE    95210500
3/4 12 5JV07P4-PE         95210501
1 15 5JV1P4-PE          95210502
1.5 21 5JV15P4-PE 95210503
7
1/2 7 7JV05P4-PE         95210700
3/4 10 7JV07P4-PE         95210701
1 13 7JV1P4-PE          95210702
1.5 18 7JV15P4-PE          95210703
10
1/2 6 10JV05P4-PE        95211000
3/4 8 10JV07P4-PE        95211001
1 11 10JV1P4-PE         95211002
1.5 15 10JV15P4-PE  95211003
15
1/2 4 15JV05P4-PE 95211500
3/4 6 15JV07P4-PE 95211501
1 8 15JV1P4-PE 95211502